Platz St-Nr.
Schilerinnen U 15
Weiblich

LNV REWNRE

N
= o

Vorname

438 Lena
443 Hanna
584 Lana
441 Leonie
437 Charlotte
436 Lukretia
440 Lisa

442 Rike

445 Lilli

439 Emilia

444 Nurelhoda

Nachname

Moisescu
Geiser
Kastenhuber
Boos
Graner
Naldi
Rollmann
Fitterling
Wissert
Don
Hameed

ucl 1D

10050787362
10056152775

10036167442
10048389442
10091700043
10065497515
10056148028
10051577005
10075494777
10059460071

Verein Bayern

RSV Rheinfelden

RSC 1962 Biberach

RSV Ischenberg Ja
RSV Schwalbe Ellmendingen e.V.
RSV Edelweiss Achkarren

RSV Schwalbe Ellmendingen e.V.
RSV Stuttgart-Vaihingen e.V.
RSC 1962 Biberach

VC Hohentwiel Singen

Radsport Rhein-Neckar e.V.
MRSC Ottenbach

Rd

(S22 RO, BV, RO, O, O, U, RO, BV, I,

Zeit

0:51:52
0:51:57
0:53:23
0:56:16
0:57:02
0:57:51
0:59:22
1:01:18
1:01:29
1:02:16
1:13:14



